

2020 RESURFACING OF VARIOUS TOWNSHIP ROADS IN MADISON AND WOODVILLE TOWNSHIPS
in Sandusky County, Ohio

Bid Tabulation

Date: April 20, 2020
 Time: 7:30 PM
 Estimate: \$223,000.00.

				<i>Gerken Paving, Inc.</i> 9072 CR 424 Napoleon, Ohio 43545		<i>Henry W. Bergman, Inc.</i> 218 E. 9th St. Genoa, Ohio 43430		<i>M & B Asphalt Co., Inc.</i> P.O. Box 240 Old Fort, Ohio 44861		<i>7L Construction, LLC</i> 553 Southwest Street Bellevue, Ohio 44811		<i>Holcomb Enterprises</i> 6660 W. Früchie Rd Port Clinton, Ohio 43452		<i>Precision Paving, Inc.</i> 3414 SR 113 E Milan, Ohio 44846		<i>Kokosing Construction Co., Inc.</i> 1539 Lowell Street Elyria, Ohio 44035		<i>Helms & Sons Excavating, Inc.</i> 1753 Lima Ave Findlay, Ohio 45840		
Ref. No.	Spec. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price	Unit Price Bid	Total Price
1	103.05	Premium for Contract Performance Bond	Lump	Sum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$2,830.00	\$2,830.00	\$1,725.00	\$1,725.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
2	254	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete, as per Plan	675	S.Y.	\$6.40	\$4,320.00	\$7.00	\$4,725.00	\$10.00	\$6,750.00	\$10.50	\$7,087.50	\$3.00	\$2,025.00	\$11.75	\$7,931.25	\$16.00	\$10,800.00	\$10.00	\$6,750.00
3	407	Tack Coat	3,300	Gal.	\$1.90	\$6,270.00	\$2.20	\$7,260.00	\$2.00	\$6,600.00	\$2.25	\$7,425.00	\$2.00	\$6,600.00	\$1.90	\$6,270.00	\$2.20	\$7,260.00	\$2.35	\$7,755.00
4	441	Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 1, (448)	1,070	Ton	\$64.25	\$68,747.50	\$63.00	\$67,410.00	\$68.00	\$72,760.00	\$73.00	\$78,110.00	\$73.00	\$78,110.00	\$73.00	\$78,110.00	\$69.00	\$73,830.00	\$78.75	\$84,262.50
5	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1 (448), PG64-22	1,760	Ton	\$64.25	\$113,080.00	\$67.00	\$117,920.00	\$68.00	\$119,680.00	\$67.75	\$119,240.00	\$73.00	\$128,480.00	\$75.50	\$132,880.00	\$71.00	\$124,960.00	\$76.75	\$135,080.00
6	614	Maintaining Traffic	Lump	Sum	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,850.00	\$3,850.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$14,185.00	\$14,185.00	\$3,475.00	\$3,475.00
7	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II	1.98	Mile	\$290.00	\$574.20	\$2,200.00	\$4,356.00	\$450.00	\$891.00	\$660.00	\$1,306.80	\$2,000.00	\$3,960.00	\$612.00	\$1,211.76	\$500.00	\$990.00	\$2,215.00	\$4,385.70
TOTAL BASE BID:						\$197,991.70		\$211,471.00		\$212,931.00		\$218,669.30		\$224,005.00		\$233,228.01		\$233,525.00		\$241,709.20